23/11/2020

College :

CITY COLLEGE(112)

B.COM SEMESTER-III (HONOURS) EXAMINATION-2020

Srl.
No.

1

2

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester- Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are

Roll No.

171112-11-0003

171112-11-0020

171112-11-0038

171112-11-0058

171112-11-0074

171112-11-0080

Registration No.

112-1211-0620-17
112-1211-0505-17
112-1211-0615-17
112-1211-0643-17
112-1211-0644-17

112-1212-0946-17

Candidate Name

AISHEE CHATTERJEE

DEVOLINA BOSE

MONALISHA JHA

RAMITA DATTA

SAUBARNA MAITI

SHARMISTHA DAS

forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS)

Father's/Guardian’'s Name

PALASH CHATTERJEE

SUSANTA BOSE

PAWAN JHA

RAJIB DATTA

SAUGATA MAITI

GOUR DAS

1) (2
GE3.1CHG
SEC3.1CHG(PR)
CC3.2CH
GE3.1CHG
CC3.2CH

CC3.1CH

Page
CSR :: 64/17
Gender FEMALE

@) (4)

(®)

1



